Safety Containment
Systems
About us
Innova Bio-Meditech is one of the professional solution provider of laboratory and medical devices.
Firmly committed to our mission of “sharing innovative bio-meditech solutions with the world”, we are
dedicated to innovation in the fields of Biology Project, Life Science, Pharmacy Industry and Medical Treat-
ment.
Innova Bio-Meditech possesses a sound distribution and service network with business partners in North

consequences.
In storing chemicals, colors and labels are generally used for identify different chemicals, so if fres occur, it is
easy for fremen to indentify hazardous chemicals.
What helps to prevent and control fre hazards?
Safe storage is a simple measure for avoiding risks. Chemicals classifcation and grading management is im-
portant.
INNOVA provides quality Flammable Liquid Safety Cabinets, which will help you to store hazardous chemicals
safely and reduce fre risks.
01
Flammable Cabinet
   Double-layer fireproof steel plate structure, there is an insulating layer of 38mm between the two layers of steel
   plates.
   This product has fire-resistant and explosion-proof function.
Model
SCY040 4/15 Single door; safety lock + padlock 560*430*4301
SCY120 12/45 Single door; safety lock + padlock 890*590*4601
SCY220 22/83 Single door; safety lock + padlock 1650*600*4602
SCY300 30/113 Double doors; safety lock + padlock 1120*1090*4601
SCY450 45/170 Double doors; safety lock + padlock 1650*1090*4602
SCY540 54/204 Single door; safety lock + padlock 1650*600*8703
SCY600 60/227 Double doors; safety lock + padlock 1650*860*8602
SCY900 90/340 Double doors; safety lock + padlock 1650*1090*8602
SCY110 110/416 Double doors; safety lock + padlock 1650*1500*8601
SCY150 115/435 Double doors; safety lock + padlock 1650*1500*8603
Volume (Gal/L) Shelf Specification Dimensions (H*W*D)
   Double-layer high-quality steel plates with a thickness greater than 1.0mm are spot welded.
   The 5 cm high leak-proof liquid tank prevents accidental liquid from overflowing.
   The side walls and top of the cabinet are designed with a 2-inch diameter anti-shutdown device.
   Freely adjust between upper and lower layers every 6 cm.
   The cabinet body is equipped with an electrostatic grounding conduction port.
   Special size cabinets can be customized according to customer requirements to meet site requirements.
  Double-layer fireproof steel plate structure, there is an insulating layer of 38mm between the two layers of s
teel plates
02
Features
Technical parameter
Combustible Cabinet
   Double-layer fireproof steel plate structure, there is an insulating layer of 38mm between the two layers of steel
   plates.
   This product has fire-resistant and explosion-proof function.
Model
SCR040 4/15 Single door; safety lock + padlock 560*430*4301
SCR120 12/45 Single door; safety lock + padlock 890*590*4601
SCR220 22/83 Single door; safety lock + padlock 1650*600*4602
SCR300 30/113 Double doors; safety lock + padlock 1120*1090*4601
SCR450 45/170 Double doors; safety lock + padlock 1650*1090*4602
SCR540 54/204 Single door; safety lock + padlock 1650*600*8702
SCR600 60/227 Double doors; safety lock + padlock 1650*860*8602
SCR900 90/340 Double doors; safety lock + padlock 1650*1090*8602
SCR110 110/416 Double doors; safety lock + padlock 1650*1500*8601
SCR150 115/435 Double doors; safety lock + padlock 1650*1500*8601
Volume (Gal/L) Shelf Specification Dimensions (H*W*D)
   Double-layer high-quality steel plates with a thickness greater than 1.0mm are spot welded.
   The 5 cm high leak-proof liquid tank prevents accidental liquid from overflowing.

Single door; safety
lock + padlock
Single door; safety
lock + padlock
Single door; safety
lock + padlock
Double doors; safety
lock + padlock
Double doors; safety
lock + padlock
Double doors; safety
lock + padlock
Double doors; safety
lock + padlock
560*430*4301 2
SCB120 12/45 890*590*4601 2
SCB220 22/83 1650*600*4602 3
SCB300 30/113 1120*1090*4601 2
SCB450 45/170 1650*1090*4602 3
SCB540 54/204 1650*600*8702 3
SCB600 60/227 1650*860*8602 3
SCB900 90/340 1650*1090*8602 3
Volume (Gal/L) Shelf Laminate Specification Dimensions (H*W*D)
   Double-layer high-quality steel plates with a thickness greater than 1.0mm are spot welded.
   The 5 cm high leak-proof liquid tank prevents accidental liquid from overflowing.
   The side walls and top of the cabinet are designed with a 2-inch diameter anti-shutdown device.
    Freely adjust between upper and lower layers every 6 cm.
    The cabinet body is equipped with an electrostatic grounding conduction port.
    Special size cabinets can be customized according to customer requirements to meet site requirements.
04
Features
Technical parameter
Drum Storage Cabinet
   Double-layer fireproof steel plate structure, there is an insulating layer of 38mm between the two layers of steel
   plates.
   This product has fire-resistant and explosion-proof function.
Model
SCO040 4/15 Single door; safety lock + padlock 560*430*4301
SCO120 12/45 Single door; safety lock + padlock 890*590*4601
SCO220 22/83 Single door; safety lock + padlock 1650*600*4602
SCO300 30/113 Double doors; safety lock + padlock 1120*1090*4601
SCO450 45/170 Double doors; safety lock + padlock 1650*1090*4602
SCO540 54/204 Single door; safety lock + padlock 1650*600*8703
SCO600 60/227 Double doors; safety lock + padlock 1650*860*8602
SCO900 90/340 Double doors; safety lock + padlock 1650*1090*8602
SCO110 110/416 Double doors; safety lock + padlock 1650*1500*8601
SCO150 115/435 Double doors; safety lock + padlock 1650*1500*8603
Volume (Gal/L) Shelf Specification Dimensions (H*W*D)
   Double-layer high-quality steel plates with a thickness greater than 1.0mm are spot welded.
   The 5 cm high leak-proof liquid tank prevents accidental liquid from overflowing.

   The 5 cm high leak-proof liquid tank prevents accidental liquid from overflowing.
   The side walls and top of the cabinet are designed with a 2-inch diameter anti-shutdown device.
   Freely adjust between upper and lower layers every 6 cm.
   The cabinet body is equipped with an electrostatic grounding conduction port.
   Special size cabinets can be customized according to customer requirements to meet site requirements.
Model
SCD040 4/15 single door
single door
single door
single door
double door
double door
double door
double door
560*430*4301 2
SCD120 12/45 890*590*4601 2
SCD220 22/83 1650*600*4602 3
SCD300 30/113 1120*1090*4601 2
SCD450 45/170 1650*1090*4602 3
SCD540 54/204 1650*600*8702 3
SCD600 60/227 1650*860*8602 3
SCD900 90/340 1650*1090*8602 3
Volume (Gal/L) Shelf Laminate Specification Dimensions (H*W*D)
06
Features
Technical parameter
Model
SCJ040 4/15 single door 560*430*4301
SCJ120 12/45 single door 890*590*4601
SCJ300 30/113 double door 1120*1090*4601
SCJ600 60/227 double door 1650*860*8602
SCJ450 45/170 double door 1650*1090*4602
SCJ900 90/340 double door 1650*1090*8602
SCJ700
     Double Door
Medicine Cabinet
double door 1800*900*4503